
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAY JILL Last start winner GBN, 07/01/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2L. Duncan 499369 5/4114

 2 PRINCESS ANNETTS Last start placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 4P 4/1/1R. Tyler 508285 7/5147

 3 SO TRUE Last start placegetter BAT, 10/01/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/1R. Camilleri 531417 4/3231

 4 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter NOW, 10/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/4189

 5 CLARETOWN ROCKY Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1C. Bilal 522784 9/4165

 6 NORDIC VIKING Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0132

 7 ZOLA BUD Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1132

 8 OUR SOOKY Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R3, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/4C. Rushworth 532778 1/0116

 9 HAY SAM Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5108

 10 HE'S ACE Dropping in grade GBN, 17/10/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1R. Matic 498469 8/4192

 11 MULLION MAYOR Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R1, M 5M 3P 4C 5/4L. Miller 497232 4/0211

 12 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1R. Holt 496711 10/8195

 13 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1174

 14 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score BUL, 04/01/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/3171

 15 JOSEPH'S COAT Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 7C 5/3A. Dwyer 538038 2/1169

 16 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/12/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3R. Webster 539665 2/1162

 17 BRAITH BALE Weighted points score BAL, 22/12/2021, R6 3P 4P 6P 5/4P. Britt 500006 7/0159

 18 LAGOON TAUPY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3R. Webster 539662 2/1148

 19 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1R. Matic 532964 4/3132

 20 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2105

 21 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score NOW, 10/01/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/0102

 22 BANJO ANNIE Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4L. Worthy 535113 1/097

 23 TATTOOED BOY Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 1/096

 24 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/887

 25 ALBION LAD Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/251
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SO TRUE Last start placegetter BAT, 10/01/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/1R. Camilleri 531417 4/3231

 2 ZENITH FAY Last start placegetter NOW, 10/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/4189

 3 CLARETOWN ROCKY Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1C. Bilal 522784 9/4165

 4 ZOLA BUD Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1132

 5 NORDIC VIKING Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0132

 6 OUR SOOKY Last start placegetter RIC, 07/01/2022, R3, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/4C. Rushworth 532778 1/0116

 7 HAY SAM Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5108

 8 HE'S ACE Dropping in grade GBN, 17/10/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1R. Matic 498469 8/4192

 9 MULLION MAYOR Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R1, M 5M 3P 4C 5/4L. Miller 497232 4/0211

 10 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1R. Holt 496711 10/8195

 11 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1174

 12 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score BUL, 04/01/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/3171

 13 JOSEPH'S COAT Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 7C 5/3A. Dwyer 538038 2/1169

 14 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/12/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3R. Webster 539665 2/1162

 15 BRAITH BALE Weighted points score BAL, 22/12/2021, R6 3P 4P 6P 5/4P. Britt 500006 7/0159

 16 LAGOON TAUPY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3R. Webster 539662 2/1148

 17 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1R. Matic 532964 4/3132

 18 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score RIS, 08/01/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2105

 19 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score NOW, 10/01/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/0102

 20 BANJO ANNIE Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4L. Worthy 535113 1/097

 21 TATTOOED BOY Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 1/096

 22 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/887

 23 ALBION LAD Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 8P 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/251
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AD ASTRA 2 Last start winner GOS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2D. Matic 520936 17/5334

 2 POPPY JACK Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 1/1R. Matic 521599 17/12303

 3 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 04/01/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1D. Croser 524915 13/12297

 4 PRINCE CREED 1 Last start winner GBN, 07/01/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 2/1/2P. Steedman 539382 9/6318

 5 SONNY DAZE Last start winner GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2P. Britt 530395 14/5243

 6 MALIN BEG MILLIE Last start placegetter GOS, 04/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/1R. Tyler 529665 8/7246

 7 GOOD TIME LENNY Weighted points score GOS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1R. Tyler 534237 14/7250

 8 ASTON CURRENT Weighted points score BAT, 10/01/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/1P. Britt 534621 8/7225

 9 CRACKERJACK CARR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/2P. Britt 526270 11/3171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC LUNA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Morgan 539507 7/0330

 2 HYPERVENTILATE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/3J. Croser 524919 10/1267

 3 DESPICABLE USHER Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1P 1P 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/3238

 4 FALCON FLY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/2P. Steedman 539378 7/2234

 5 DYNAMIC STAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/3N. Staines 529842 7/1213

 6 RITZA DANIEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 2Y 5/1R. Tyler 529687 13/3197

 7 YUKON BEAR Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/1S. Barton 532965 8/3195

 8 BARTON Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5C 5/1L. Worthy 535116 4/3194

 9 BOW TIPPY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/2S. Albon 532709 4/2192

 10 KEY BOB Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 1Y 5/2H. Rylands 536672 9/2182

 11 MOWSKI BELLA Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4D. Warren 542054 2/0180

 12 SUPERSONIC BLUE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/1R. Hancock 529712 13/1177

 13 SAINT SOFIA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536444 1/0174

 14 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Webster 539665 2/0162

 15 CAPTAIN MUDDY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/1C. Bilal 534185 4/3156

 16 FLIP THE SCRIPT Grade order Grade 5 6P 2Y 6P 5/2R. Stojanov 536686 3/2154

 17 CAWBOURNE BORA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Lord 547956 1/0151

 18 LAGOON TAUPY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/4R. Webster 539662 2/0148

 19 PRINCESS FORTY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5C 7P 5/1M. Forner 536680 10/3141

 20 KARMEN KRISTY Grade order Grade 5 6C 3P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 539794 8/0140

 21 STONEY MCBRIDE Grade order Grade 5 8C 5P 2C 5/4S. Simonetta 539797 5/0139

 22 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Grade order Grade 5 4C 8C 5P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1137

 23 OUR DASHER Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/3C. Rushworth 532779 3/1123

 24 FULLY ROASTED Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/1C. Bilal 532888 6/3123

 25 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5/4J. Lord 547952 1/0118

 26 APPETIZING Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6P 5/4S. Morgan 534291 6/1114

 27 STAR GLITTER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/1N. Staines 535380 4/3114

 28 SABLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2P 5/4S. Barton 532969 2/0111

 29 KING KURU Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5/4R. Littlefield 548870 1/0101

 30 PEA BOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/199

 31 REGO THE MACHINE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4K. Kerr 526878 3/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MAXWELL HAMMER Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/3D. Mckenzie 526838 6/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P MDN 440 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SYMBIOSIS Last start placegetter GRA, 02/01/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548869 0/096

 2 ENTRANCING Last start placegetter BAT, 10/01/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 548874 0/073

 3 RAGLAN BEACH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 07/01/2022, R2, P

GBN, 24/12/2021, R1, P

2P 7P 3P M/1A. Lord 547861 0/0103

 4 FIRKIN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 27/12/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/096

 5 WHAT ABOUT THAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/12/2021, R3, P 5P 3P M/1A. Lord 545284 0/088

 6 DEVIL QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/01/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 6P M/1R. Littlefield 548873 0/084

 7 TEDDY DUCHAMP 2 First start M/1J. Lord 544334 0/00

 8 STETSENKO First start M/1A. Lord 546432 0/00

 9 BOGAN MARLOW Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 04/01/2022, R2, P 5P M/1N. Staines 543504 0/050

 10 HYPO'S HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 10/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1G. Hore 543195 0/076

 11 NORDIC REVIVAL Weighted points score GBN, 24/12/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1S. Sundstrom 534573 0/064

 12 WIDGEE WOMAN Weighted points score BAT, 10/01/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRANGE MAGIC Last start placegetter GBN, 07/01/2022, R3, P 2P M/1D. Griffiths 533405 0/0134

 2 RADIO CLASH Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/086

 3 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/12/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1L. Worthy 539812 0/084

 4 TEDDY DUCHAMP 1 First start M/1J. Lord 544334 0/00

 5 FORTUNE RIDER Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 07/01/2022, R2, P 4P M/1N. Staines 539732 0/058

 6 CINDERELLA BABE Unplaced after 1 start LIT, 08/01/2022, R2, Y 7Y M/1R. Gold 532783 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOCIAL DISTANCE Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 1/2C. Bilal 531140 8/7237

 2 CRACKERJACK CARR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 1/1P. Britt 526270 11/7171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AD ASTRA 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 04/01/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2D. Matic 520936 17/7334

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 11 January 2022 - 06:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONIC OAK Weighted points score BUL, 04/01/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1A. Rowe 537503 8/6264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE CREED 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 07/01/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2P. Steedman 539382 9/2318

 2 WANDA PEPPER Weighted points score NOW, 03/01/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1C. Bilal 526542 6/5162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOW TIPPY 2 Last start winner BAT, 27/12/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2S. Albon 532709 4/2192

 2 PEA BOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/199

 3 REGO THE MACHINE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/01/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4K. Kerr 526878 3/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 January 2022

P M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRKIN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 27/12/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/096
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